PRODUCT BULLETIN 11 PLR   ·   SECTION 11   ·
Features
The Glasfloss Puracell VP (4V) and VPX (2V) series extended surface mini-pleat filters offer high efficiency particulate remov-
al, extended service life and extremely low resistance to air flow.  The Puracell VP (4V) and VPX (2V) frame filters incorporate
lightweight, high-impact polystyrene framework for strength and durability in demanding commercial and industrial applica-
tions.  When compared to traditional rigid cell and traditional box style filters, the Puracell VP (4V) and VPX (2V) mini-pleat
series offer superior performance, lower operating costs and significant energy savings.  Puracell 20x20x12 is 3V, 6 panel
construction and the frame is gray in color.  The Puracell VP and VPX are available in MERV 11, 13, 14 and 15 performances.

savings per filter or annually 31.7%
savings per this comparison.
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION FOR VP & VPX
PREFIX FRAME STYLE BASE PART NUMBER GASKET LOCATION
| | | |
PUP = VP
PUX = VPX
H = HEADER
D = DOUBLE HEADER
       (VPX Model only)
NUMERICAL SIZE OF
FILTER AND EFFICIENCY
O = NO GASKET
SINGLE HEADER DOUBLE HEADER
E = AIR ENTRY/EXIT (8)
F = AIR ENTRY (4)
H = AIR EXIT (4)
J = SIDE LOAD (2)
S = SIDE LOAD (1)
K = AIR ENTRY/EXIT (8)
M = AIR ENTRY (4)
Q = AIR EXIT (2)
To ensure that Puracell VP and VPX filters are fabricated to meet job requirements, order by the exact Part Number.
Example:  24 x 24 x 12 MERV 14, Puracell VPX, Header style, no gasket.  Part number = “PUXH2424B3O”.